2026 Winter Game Schedule

Basketball 14U Boys
12/15/2025
Date Time Location Team Vs Team
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 8:00 PM Temple Chris Sewell Vs Temple Roderick
Thursday, lanuary 8, 2026 8:00 PM Temple Chris Jordan Vs Temple Roderick
Saturday, January 10, 2026 2:00 PM | East Carrollton CT1 Chris Sewell Vs Carrollton 1
Monday, January 12, 2026 7:30 PM East Carrollton CT2 Chris Sewell Vs Carrollton 2
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 7:00 PM Central Elem Chris Jordan Vs Carroll Co
Friday, January 16, 2026 8:00 PM Court 1 Temple Rickflair Vs Chris Jordan
8:00 PM Court 2 Bowdon Vs Chris Sewell
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 8:00 PM Temple Chris Jordan VS Temple Rickflair
Friday, January 23, 2026 8:00 PM Court 1 Carrollton 2 Vs Chris Jordan
Saturday, January 24, 2026 3:00 PM Court 2 Chris Jordan Vs Chris Sewell
Friday, January 30, 2026 8:00 PM Court 1 Carroll Co Vs Chris Sewell
8:00 PM Court 2 Tallapoosa Vs Chris Jordan
Monday, February 2, 2026 7:00 PM Court 2 Tallapoosa Vs Chris Sewell
Thursday, February 5, 2026 7:00 PM Court 2 Bowdon S Chris Jlordan
Saturday, February 7, 2026 10:00 AM Temple Chris Sewell Vs Temple Rickflair




